RB WED 2.00PM ROOKIE - AUGUST MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Place Pr No Player Names

1 118
2 114
3 108
4 129
5 110
6 122
7 119
8 123
9 130
10 115
11 113
12 117
13 103
14 107
15 120
16 101

ANNE LANCASTER / JAN MILEY
LYDIAHEWITT / PETER HEWITT
ASHLEIGH GALLAGHER / BOB GALLAGHER
KERRY BARLING / LIZ MORELL

MARG DARIDIS / SUE RUTKOWSKI

JANE LOVEDAY / KAREN DOECKE

NONI GLEW / JUDY CHAPPLE

GILLIAN DIAMOND / SHERYL KATZ
TRICIA HIGGINS / ROSE BRAUDE

GEN YAN-COLEBOURN / JEN MANESCHI
JOHN BRODIE / RUSSELL SUMMERHAYES
ERIC CAMPBELL / ANGUS RICHARDS
KIM THOMPSON / KATHY LEWIS

KERRY WILSON / SHARON SHER

CHRIS PELOSI / NOREEN WALLACE
ARIELA HONOUR / CAROL MACKEE
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Sess. 1 Sess. 2 Sess. 3 Sess.4 Sess.5

61.94
54.17
59.88

48.89

44.17

44.72
47.78
58.61
43.52
33.33
48.89
40.43

46.79
61.51
57.14

55.95
46.79

56.35

34.64
48.57

44.05
42.06

44.05

63.89
48.89
43.61
58.89
53.06
53.06
54.44
52.22
56.39
62.22

44.72

36.39

43.06

54.72
55.83
48.89
52.50

55.28
48.89
46.39
45.28

51.39

37.22

60.28
36.67

59.17
52.16

50.83

49.07
51.85
42.78
50.00
44.17
45.83
42.59
58.33
40.28
51.85
45.99

Total

61.67
57.17
55.30
54.07
52.63
52.47
51.73
51.65
50.56
50.37
49.25
48.64
48.63
47.54
45.80
44.36

Compscore2W7

Green
Points

1.13
0.79
0.57
0.38
0.28
0.23
0.19
0.16
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